Resultatlista SM-1 i Trial, Kinna 20/4 2013

Klass SM (1300 1-99)

Plac Nr Namn Fabrikat V2 Tidspr. Tilldgg
1 1 Eddie Karlsson Kungsbacka TK 3 24 27 20
2 5 Dennis Ekberg Kinna MK Beta evo 32 47 79 17
3 11 Anton Lorentsson Ale TK Beta 35 49 84 15
4 9  Marcus Eliasson BMK Uddevalla Beta Factory 54 52 106 13
5 4 Martin Lagergren Finspong TC Sherco ST 300 51 59 110 11
6 12 Emil Skoglund Nordanstigs MK GasGas PRO 63 60 123 10

Klass JSM (1300 1-21)

Plac Nr Namn Fabrikat
1 22 Marcus lgelstréom Finspong TC Sherco ST 300 Racing 12 13 25 20
2 26 Rasmus Haglund Kinna MK 16 22 38 17
3 24  Tobias Johansson Kungsbacka TK Sherco 305 Racing 25 15 40 15
4 27 Daniel Andreasson Ale TK Gas Gas 125 14 29 43 13
5 40 Anton Folkeson Boras MK Gasgas 20 27 47 11
BERGMANS RACING TEAM
6 28 Oscar Alfredsson Ale TK Beta Evo Factory 28 39 67 10
7 29 David Lundin Ale TK GasGas 125cc 36 45 81 9
8 21 Daniel Nordgren Tiger MK Ossa 300 50 43 93 8
9 25 Alexander Larsson FMCK Boras OSSA 125 53 68 121 7

Klass USM (125 1-18)

Nr Namn Fabrikat
1 180 Jesper Johansson MHF-Ungdom Partille 11 12 23 20
2 52 Pontus Ross FMCK Boras Beta 37 28 65 17
3 59 Filip Lundh SMK Soédermanlandsavdeln 34 36 70 15
4 63 Martin Eriksson Sotenas TC Beta beta evo 33 38 71 13
5 181 Ludvig Asemyr MHF-Ungdom Partille 35 41 76 11
6 50 Erik Johansson MHF-Ungdom Partille GasGas 47 51 98 10
7 53 Rickard Reinthal FMCK Boras GasGas 53 56 109 9

Klass DSM (1300 1-99)

Nr Namn Fabrikat
1 171 Emilie Westbye Tregstad KFUK/KFUM Ossa TR125i 9 M 20 20
2 173 Sofia Henriksson FMCK Boras 17 23 40 17
3 172 Emmelie Andersson Ale TK Beta 125 29 23 52 15
4 175 Melina Larsson FMCK Boras 27 28 55 13
5 174 Linnéa Bjorkdahl Ale TK Beta EVO 125 41 42 83 11
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Klass A Cup (1300 1-99)

Nr Namn

77 Anders Ludvigsson
76  Simon Hyttsten

78 Jimmy Olsson

75 Per Markusson

86 Daniel Eriksson

90 Per Berggren

80 Emil Ahrling

Nr  Namn

111 Jonas Andersson
110 Conny Englund
94 Lars Nordgren

91 Mats Ohlsson

92 Adam Kristiansson
113 Tomas Jagborn
97 Niklas Carlsson
98 Bjorn Bergqvist
93 Joérgen Nylund
114 Fredrik Claesson
96 Fredrik Lund

99 Daniel Larsson
104 Bjorn Carlsson

Klass C Cup (1300 1-99)

Plac
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Klass 80 Cup (80 1-99)

Plac
1
2

Nr Namn

146 Jim Lindahl

131 Bengt Karlsson
124 Henrik Lindell

123 Kjell Karlsson

126 Joakim Sjogren
125 Fredrik Gustafsson
127 Martin Hermansson
129 Rambo Hellsing
121 Leif Nordgren

128 Jakob Lind

Nr  Namn
156 Linus Vikberg
155 Albin Bouvin

MHF-Ungdom Partille

Tiger MK

Tiger MK

MHF-Ungdom Partille
Foéreningen Bofors Trial Team
Tiger MK

FMCK Umea

Tiger MK

Tiger MK

Ma Lerum

Bjorkviks MC
Sotenas TC
Norrahammars MK
Sotenas TC
Kungsbacka TK
Temk

Finspong TC
Foéreningen Bofors Trial Team
Kinna MK
MHF-Ungdom Partille

Hillareds TC

MHF-Ungdom Partille
MHF-Ungdom Partille
Féreningen Bofors Trial Team
Hillareds TC

MHF-Ungdom Partille
Vargarda Motor Amatorer
Timra TK

Tiger MK

Ale TK

Timra TK
Nordanstigs MK

Fabrikat
Montesa 4RT

GasGas TXT Raga Repl 24

GasGas 300 R
MONTESA
Beta Evo 300
Beta Evo 4T
GasGas Raga

Fabrikat
Beta Evo 300
Montesa Repsol

Beta Evo 4T
GasGas 125 racing
Montesa

Ossa TR280i
Sherco ST 250

Trial

Fabrikat

Beta faktory
Montesa 4RT
Beta EVO
Sherco

Montesa Cota 4rt

Montesa
GasGas TXT Pro
Beta 125

Fabrikat
Beta Evo 80
BETA EVO 80

12
12
18
16
15
17
19
25
39
43

33
57

Page 2

V2 Tidspr.
15
22
22
20
31
36
40

13
1"
10
17
24
17
18
25
25
31
31
39
51

10
12
12
14
20
22
21
26
35
50

38
47

Tillagg

25
46
46
47
56
79
93

19
21
24
36
38
40
44
59
59
62
70
72
95

22
24
30
30
35
39
40
51
74
93

8/0
6/0

20
17
15
13
1"
10

W s OO N




	Resultat

